
Boys JV Russ Fameree '23

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:36.00 32

2 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:19:54.86 51

3 Kiel 00:20:00.34 56

4 Chilton 00:20:33.29 84

5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:22:28.48 142

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Oconto Falls 00:22:39.75 2

Roncalli 00:23:06.24 2

NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:23:18.34 2

Two Rivers 00:23:54.43 2

Kewaunee 00:26:03.37 2

Oconto 00:25:50.37 1
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Boys JV Russ Fameree '23

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:36.00 14 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 520 Gavin Knudson 00:19:05.32 3

2 4 516 Noah Dubois 00:19:17.76 4

3 6 522 Clayton McDonald 00:19:48.09 6

4 9 523 Bryce Piesler 00:19:54.09 9

5 10 517 Brayden Duescher 00:19:54.76 10

6 19 525 Tanner Tice 00:20:32.43 (19)

7 24 518 Marshall Engelking 00:21:22.03 (24)

2 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:19:54.86 13 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 853 Johnny Wallner 00:19:41.00 5

2 7 846 Will Leibham 00:19:51.05 7

3 12 845 Oliver Leibham 00:19:56.37 12

4 13 852 Joe Vanic 00:20:01.13 13

5 14 850 Brock Seefeldt 00:20:04.73 14

6 18 841 Ethan Bidinger 00:20:31.81 (18)

7 23 843 Titus Gottschalk 00:21:18.30 (23)

3 Kiel 00:20:00.34 8 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 281 Adler Curry 00:18:20.55 1

2 2 282 Nathan Lee 00:19:00.19 2

3 11 280 Logan Brunner 00:19:56.36 11

4 15 976 Luke Milski 00:20:23.27 15

5 28 279 Landon Brunner 00:22:21.37 27

6 33 283 Will Lee 00:22:47.31 (29)

7 35 284 Ryan Pagel 00:22:49.25 (30)

4 Chilton 00:20:33.29 9 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 151 Mason Pagel 00:19:52.18 8

2 16 155 Noah Schumacher 00:20:24.37 16

3 17 148 Dominik Bennett 00:20:26.38 17

4 21 154 Jack Schoen 00:20:55.34 21

5 22 150 Gavin Opperman 00:21:08.19 22

6 25 156 Owen Ziegelbauer 00:21:50.39 (25)

7 29 152 Dustin Popp 00:22:27.95 (28)

5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:22:28.48 8 142

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 674 Leo Westmoreland 00:20:34.89 20

2 27 598 Theo Diaz Montane 00:22:08.78 26

3 40 673 Josh Sielaff 00:22:57.24 31

4 43 600 Ricky Li 00:23:11.28 32

5 46 671 Noah Lukasek 00:23:30.23 33

6 58 672 Jacob Sielaff 00:25:33.60 (34)

7 62 597 Samuel Barthel 00:27:08.62 (35)
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Boys JV Russ Fameree '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 281 Adler Curry SO 00:18:20.55 Kiel

2 2 282 Nathan Lee SO 00:19:00.19 Kiel

3 3 520 Gavin Knudson JR 00:19:05.32 Luxemburg-Casco

4 4 516 Noah Dubois FR 00:19:17.76 Luxemburg-Casco

5 5 853 Johnny Wallner SR 00:19:41.00 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

6 6 522 Clayton McDonald SO 00:19:48.09 Luxemburg-Casco

7 7 846 Will Leibham FR 00:19:51.05 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

8 8 151 Mason Pagel SO 00:19:52.18 Chilton

9 9 523 Bryce Piesler FR 00:19:54.09 Luxemburg-Casco

10 10 517 Brayden Duescher FR 00:19:54.76 Luxemburg-Casco

11 11 280 Logan Brunner SO 00:19:56.36 Kiel

12 12 845 Oliver Leibham FR 00:19:56.37 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

13 13 852 Joe Vanic FR 00:20:01.13 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

14 14 850 Brock Seefeldt SO 00:20:04.73 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

15 15 976 Luke Milski SR 00:20:23.27 Kiel

16 16 155 Noah Schumacher SR 00:20:24.37 Chilton

17 17 148 Dominik Bennett SO 00:20:26.38 Chilton

18 (18) 841 Ethan Bidinger SR 00:20:31.81 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

19 (19) 525 Tanner Tice SO 00:20:32.43 Luxemburg-Casco

20 20 674 Leo Westmoreland FR 00:20:34.89 Manitowoc Lutheran

21 21 154 Jack Schoen JR 00:20:55.34 Chilton

22 22 150 Gavin Opperman FR 00:21:08.19 Chilton

23 (23) 843 Titus Gottschalk FR 00:21:18.30 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

24 (24) 518 Marshall Engelking FR 00:21:22.03 Luxemburg-Casco

25 (25) 156 Owen Ziegelbauer FR 00:21:50.39 Chilton

26 0 785 Cason Weenig SO 00:21:53.77 Oconto Falls

27 26 598 Theo Diaz Montane SO 00:22:08.78 Manitowoc Lutheran

28 27 279 Landon Brunner SR 00:22:21.37 Kiel

29 (28) 152 Dustin Popp FR 00:22:27.95 Chilton

30 0 709 Danny Verhasselt JR 00:22:32.62 Roncalli

31 0 847 Shawn Peterson SO 00:22:33.38 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

32 0 842 Sam Detlaff FR 00:22:34.37 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

33 (29) 283 Will Lee FR 00:22:47.31 Kiel

34 0 514 Bryce Belter FR 00:22:48.57 Luxemburg-Casco

35 (30) 284 Ryan Pagel SR 00:22:49.25 Kiel

36 0 844 Andrew Leibham JR 00:22:49.56 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

37 0 526 Henri Waege SO 00:22:49.58 Luxemburg-Casco

38 0 191 Abraham Hertler SR 00:22:51.14 NEWCHAA Homeschool

39 0 977 Nicholas Milski FR 00:22:57.00 Kiel

40 31 673 Josh Sielaff SO 00:22:57.24 Manitowoc Lutheran

41 0 153 Carter Propson FR 00:22:57.45 Chilton

42 0 147 Aiden Bangart FR 00:23:09.28 Chilton

43 32 600 Ricky Li JR 00:23:11.28 Manitowoc Lutheran

44 0 849 Jimmy Schulze FR 00:23:15.83 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

45 0 784 Taylor Derouin FR 00:23:25.72 Oconto Falls

46 33 671 Noah Lukasek SR 00:23:30.23 Manitowoc Lutheran

47 0 848 Nolan Roeh FR 00:23:32.41 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

48 0 521 Gabe Kudick SO 00:23:37.77 Luxemburg-Casco

49 0 708 Brandon Cayemberg FR 00:23:39.86 Roncalli

50 0 193 Jameson O'Brien SR 00:23:45.55 NEWCHAA Homeschool

51 0 851 Robert Tock FR 00:23:46.09 Sheboygan Area Lutheran
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Boys JV Russ Fameree '23

52 0 515 Terran Dart FR 00:23:49.35 Luxemburg-Casco

53 0 955 Lance Anderson SO 00:23:50.08 Two Rivers

54 0 957 Warrick Mohorne JR 00:23:58.80 Two Rivers

55 0 519 Wyatt Hippert FR 00:24:13.00 Luxemburg-Casco

56 0 513 Caleb Allen SR 00:24:23.59 Luxemburg-Casco

57 0 242 Bryian Soto SR 00:25:08.94 Kewaunee

58 (34) 672 Jacob Sielaff SR 00:25:33.60 Manitowoc Lutheran

59 0 739 Skyler Kamm JR 00:25:50.37 Oconto

60 0 524 Grant Schmoll FR 00:26:56.56 Luxemburg-Casco

61 0 241 Noah Hudson SO 00:26:57.80 Kewaunee

62 (35) 597 Samuel Barthel FR 00:27:08.62 Manitowoc Lutheran

63 0 599 Ebbott Fields SO 00:28:52.22 Manitowoc Lutheran
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